

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	on	A/c	Bill	
Name of work - Construction of					
road from Chhotapatti Balu					
(Utan) to Dhawya to Balu					
(Dakshin) under Dabheri Block.					
Agency - Lileshwar Yadav					
Agreement No. - 4650 D/2020-21					
Agreement value Rs 7,26,47,302/-					
Estimate cost - Rs 7,26,83,64/-					
Rate - 0.05% below					

Date of work start - 24-09-2020

Date of work completion - 23-09-2021

Date of entry - 16/10/2020

① Setting out pillars

providing 2nd fixing of

Bench marks pillars @

One km per K.M.

Qty. 3.00 Nos

② Construction of reference

pillars/Bench

Qty. 12.00 Nos

③ Clearing and Grubbing

of Road Land - all

complete 1/16

Continuation

5th on A/c Bill

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area.
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - contn. of Rd. from					
Chhotapatti Belhi (Dhari) to					
Dhuria Jola Belhi (Dankshin)					
under Darbhanga block.					
Name of Agency - Liladharyadav					
Ag. No. - 46/SBD/2020-21					
(MMGSY-NDB-BRICS)					
Date of start - 24.9.2020.					
Time of comp. - 23.9.2021.					
Situation of work - In progress.					
Work done -					
(1) Excavation for Rd. work -					

soil - SBL

B.T. postion (Borcutt) in Belhi village

$$2 \times 30M \times 0.525M \times 0.10M = 3.15M^3$$

$$2 \times 30M \times 0.375M \times 0.10M = 2.25M^3$$

$$2 \times 20M \times 0.375M \times 0.10M = 1.50M^3$$

$$\Rightarrow 6.90M^3$$

(2) contn. of G.S.B. with well

graded mate. grad -

B.T. postion (In Bor) -

$$2 \times 30M \times 0.525M \times 0.10M = 3.15M^3$$

$$2 \times 30M \times 0.375M \times 0.10M = 2.25M^3$$

$$2 \times 20M \times 0.375M \times 0.10M = 1.50M^3$$

$$\Rightarrow 6.90M^3$$

Ami
24.9.21
O.E.

Continuation

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Bro. & laying 20mm thick min seal Surfacing with waste plastic ————— JBLR					
10 x 30m x 3.75m =					1125.00m ²
10 x 30m x 3.75m =					1125.00
10 x 30m x 3.75m =					1125.00
10 x 30m x 3.75m =					1125.00
10 x 30m x 3.75m =					1125.00
10 x 30m x 3.75m =					1125.00
10 x 30m x 3.75m =					1125.00
10 x 30m x 3.75m =					1125.00
2 x 30m x 3.75m =					225.00
1 x 30m x 3.75m =					37.50
					9262.50m ²
Mune: 30.01.22 G.E.					
(11) Bro. Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound on B.T. position ————— JBLR					
2 x 20 x 30m x 0.10m =					120.00m ²
2 x 20 x 30m x 0.10m =					120.00
2 x 20 x 30m x 0.10m =					120.00
2 x 20 x 30m x 0.10m =					120.00
2 x 2 x 30m x 0.10m =					12.00
2 x 10m x 0.10m =					2.00
					494.00m ²
Continuation					

Continuation

Mune
07.02.22
G.E.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(5th on Alc bill)					
(1/1) sett. out & constn. of ref. & working Bench markes					JEH
Qty. indep-	37	07	11	B=3 Nos	
				@ 3890-65/-	= 11672-=-
(2/2) constn. of ref. pillars/ benches					JEH
Qty. indep-	37	07	11	B=12 Nos	
				@ 1787-10/-	= 21445=-
(3/3) clearing & grubbing of					
Rd. line					JEH
Qty. indep-	37	07	11	B=1.05 Act.	
				@ 52900-33/100	= 5561=-
(4/4) Excavation for Rd. work in soil					JEH
Qty. indep-	37	07	11	B=172.175 m ³	
" " " "	42	"	"	= 6.90 "	
				⇒ 179.075 m ³	
				@ 75-50/m ³	= 13533=-
(5/5) constn. of embankment with mate.				(as 100 m)	
Qty. indep-	37	07	11	B=3348.42 m ³	
				@ 190-07/m ³	= 636434=-
(6/6) constn. of embankment with mate.				(as 100 m)	
Qty. indep-	37	07	11	B=7912.98 m ³	
				@ 154-28/m ³	= 1220815=-
				⇒ 1959518=-	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF $\Rightarrow 162.11350 =$	
(25/24) Pop. Road Mar. 2's with hot applied thermoplastic composition					
(84) vide $\Rightarrow 46$ of M.B. $\Rightarrow 494.00 m^2$					
				$(\omega 721-95/m^2 = 35664$	
				$\Rightarrow 1656792$	
Add GST @ 12% as per amt $\Rightarrow 1988159 =$					
Add Lab. cess @ 1% " $\Rightarrow 165680 =$					
Add Seimorage Fee @ 1.40% $\Rightarrow 231952 =$					
				G. Total $\Rightarrow 18953784 =$	
Less 0.05% below work $\Rightarrow 9477 =$					
Total value of work done $\Rightarrow 18944307 =$					
Less previous payment (4th Ak) $\Rightarrow 15296994 =$					
				Net $\Rightarrow 3647313 =$	
Muni					
07.02.22					
Material Statement					
(i) Stone Aggregate $\Rightarrow 58.77 m^3$					
(ii) Coarse sand $\Rightarrow 13.52 m^3$					
(iii) E/W in filling $\Rightarrow 613.95 m^3$					
(iv) 100 A one bricks $\Rightarrow 7200$ Nos.					
(v) Stone chips $\Rightarrow 255.50 m^3$					
(vi) Bit. Emulsion (SS-1) $\Rightarrow 7.873 mt$					
(vii) Bit. Emulsion (RS-1) $\Rightarrow 2.547 mt$					
(viii) Bitumen (S-90) $\Rightarrow 16.191 mt$					
(ix) Waste Plast $\Rightarrow 1.408 mt$					
Muni					
07.02.22					